
Model No.BO007CG BATTERY POWERED ORBITAL SANDER



Model No.BO007CG BATTERY POWERED ORBITAL SANDER

Item 
No. Parts No. Description

Interc
hang
eabilit
y

Q'ty New/
Old Note1 Note2

001 266429-2 Binding head tapping screw 3X1
6

8

002 140F99-0 Cap complete 1

C10 213A05-9 O-ring 16 1

003 1831B7-2 Housing set 1

C10 252126-6 Hex. lock nut M4-7 2

003 INC. 11

004 327E42-2 Earth wire 1

005 4131L9-7 Indication plate 1

006 413Y40-3 Switch button 1

007 632L84-8 Switch unit 1

008 233436-0 Compression spring 3 2

009 413Y39-8 Switch holder 1

010 312H56-2 Housing support 1

011 1831B7-2 Housing set 1

C10 252126-6 Hex. lock nut M4-7 2

011 INC. 3

012 266490-9 Pan head tapping screw 2X6 3

013 652069-6 Flat head screw M3X6 3

014 620R28-6 Controller 1

C10 638A87-4 Connector unit 1

015 629C62-3 Stator 1

016 210035-5 Ball bearing 625DDW 1

017 519885-8 Rotor assembly 1

017 INC. 16,18

018 211087-9 Ball bearing 6200DDW 1

019 240230-3 Fan 68 1

020 424023-8 Sponge sleeve 9 4

021 318151-8 Foot 4

022 213983-7 O-ring 4 8

023 423469-5 Sponge 6X105X3 1

024 267353-2 Flat washer 8 1

025 915106-0 Binding head screw M4X8 2

026 312H53-8 Base 1

027 324873-0 Lever 2

028 211228-7 Ball bearing 6202DDW 1

029 313592-3 Balancer 1

030 912222-9 Countersunk head screw M5X16 1

031 213656-2 O-ring 53 1

032 1410H6-6 Pad complete 1

033 915106-0 Binding head screw M4X8 4

034 8148H8-0 Name plate BO007CG 1

035 8148H9-8 Serial No. label BO007CG 1

A01 122G32-0 Dust bag assembly 1

A02 194679-8 Arm band complete set 1

A03 251291-8 Truss head screw M4X8 1

A04 327D66-2 Tool hanger 1

A05 413Y47-9 Front cuff 22 1



A06 451271-6 Punch plate 1

A07 1914H3-6 Battery adapter set 1

A07 COMPO-PARTS

A08 D-78841 NET SANDING SHEET 93X185 A1
20

1

A09 D-78885 PAD SAVER SHEET 93X185 1

F07 1915E5-7 Pad complete set 1


